
Job Schedule 
Job Number: 1480 

 

  

Mr. and Mrs. Customer 
123 Main St 

Cincinnati, OH 45208 

 
# Day Date Work Item   Draws 
        DEPOSIT 9,000.00
1          
2 Thu 18-May Temporary Walls, Prep  DRAW: 3,000.00
3 Fri 19-May Removals, Lumber Delivery    
  Sat 20-May      
  Sun 21-May      
4 Mon 22-May Removals    
5 Tue 23-May Floor System Install, TRUSS MEASURE    
6 Wed 24-May Exterior Walls Framing     
7 Thu 25-May Exterior Walls Framing    
8 Fri 26-May Exterior Walls Framing DRAW: 6,000.00
  Sat 27-May      
  Sun 28-May      
9 Mon 29-May Truss Installation, Roof Overframing    
10 Tue 30-May Roof Framing, Sheathing    
11 Wed 31-May Shingles     
12 Thu 1-Jun Interior Walls     
13 Fri 2-Jun Windows, HVAC Rough-in DRAW: 6,500.00
  Sat 3-Jun       
  Sun 4-Jun       
14 Mon 5-Jun HVAC rough-in, Vinyl Siding     
15 Tue 6-Jun Plumbing Rough-in, Vinyl Siding     
16 Wed 7-Jun Plumbing Rough-in, Vinyl Siding     
17 Thu 8-Jun Plumbing Rough-in, Vinyl Siding DRAW: 6,000.00
18 Fri 9-Jun Electrical Rough-in     
  Sat 10-Jun       
  Sun 11-Jun       
19 Mon 12-Jun Electrical Rough-in, INSPECTION     
20 Tue 13-Jun FRAMING INSPECTION     
21 Wed 14-Jun Insulation Install DRAW: 5,500.00

22 Thu 15-Jun 
INSULATION INSPECTION, Drywall 
Stock     

23 Fri 16-Jun Drywall Hanging     
  Sat 17-Jun       
  Sun 18-Jun       
24 Mon 19-Jun Drywall Hanging     
25 Tue 20-Jun Drywall Finishing     
26 Wed 21-Jun Drywall Finishing     
27 Thu 22-Jun Drywall Finishing     
28 Fri 23-Jun Drywall Finishing DRAW: 7,500.00

Shows you what to expect on a 
daily basis. 

The payments are 
clearly outlined 
and based on job 
progress. 

SAMPLE PROJECT SCHEDULE 
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